
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

05-09-2021
La Tercera
La Tercera - Pulso
Actualidad
Las dos caras de Moneda

8
654,6
$ 6.512.957

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

05-09-2021
La Tercera
La Tercera - Pulso
Actualidad
Las dos caras de Moneda

9
374,2
$ 3.722.898

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


